TEC ODE

CNC1*

103 Lucinda Alexandra

Lethat Fantasy NWEA
107 Isobel Gibson

Internaltional Covergirl
102 Ellen Mcintosh

Alluvian STEA
105 Eve Hall

Idolised NTEA
100 Olivia Whatley

Parle Du Francais NTEC
104 Alison Hall

Follow Me NWEA
Eliminated
109 Georgia Brennan

Parkiarrup Graphite NWEA
111 Olivia Brennan

Fallbrook Jet Flight STEA
108 Anna Murtin

Trumped Star NTEC
Retired
101 Patrick Dargan

Anawa Sahara NTEC

EVA105

106 Alexandra Deegan

Leatherboots NTEC
112 Bonnie Hill

Royal Odyssey NTEC
Eliminated
114 Georgia Brennan

Misty Isle Lily Marlen STEA
Withdrawn
147 Kate Guinane

Beaufort Benedict STEA

EVA95

116 Rachel Deal

Rolled In Gold Stea
118 Carina Walton

Super Ted Ntec
145 Roger Blackwell

Flying Dumbo Ntec
115 Carina Walton

Super Fly Ntec
Eliminated
117 Charley Freeman-Finn

Odyssey Rush Ntec
146 Roger Blackwell

Wellbrook On Fire Ntec

TOTAL Place

54.70

56.60

72.90

72.90

78.70

83.00

TOTAL Place

73.90

78.70

TOTAL Place

72.60

76.70

93.70

95.90

1

2

1

2

1

2

Printed: 08-Feb-15 3:39 PM KBT

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHoOw
Opt. Time 05:04 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
499 1 66.74% 0O 0.8 0506 4 0

50.2 2 66.52% 0 64 0520 O 0

649 8 56.74% 2 0 0O 0458 8 0

66.9 9 55.43% 0 6 0519 O 0

727 10 51.52% 0 2 0509 4 0

574 4 61.74% 2 0 13.6 0538 12 0

51.8 3 65.44% Elim 4 0
58 5 61.31% 20 4.8 05:16 Elim
646 7 56.96% Elim 8 0
584 6 61.09% Retired
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 05:05 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

539 3 64.07% 0 0 04554 20 0
61.7 4 58.89% 0 0 0504 12 5
422 1 71.85% Elim

439 2 70.74% W/drwn

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:39 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
646 2 56.92% 0 0O 05228 8 0

68.7 5 54.23% 0 4 0549 4 0

66.9 4 5538% 2 20 2.8 05146 4 0

715 6 5231% 20 44 0550 O 0

588 1 60.77% 20 6.4 0555 Elim

65.8 3 56.15% Elim



TEC ODE
EVAS80

121 Carol Coates

Lethal Passion NWEA
124 Sue Walton

Twobrook Jive Ntec
120 Emma Quarmby

Kahean Sionnan Stea
125 Lydia Dales

Cavello Park Adventure Stea
126 Kim Sly

Knight Raid Stea
123 Rebecca Evans

Dancing Diva Ntec
Eliminated
127 Meegan Daun

PEC Lens Luck Stea
122 Mary Hughes

Calmer Josephine Hughes Ntec

EVA 80 Junior

129 Laura Monty

Casper Stea
128 Alanah Monty

Yenagree Park Lilly Stea

EVAG5

136 Gertie Nijborg

Campari Soda Stea
140 Sarah Bellchambers

Altona NTEC
138 Alexandra Watson

Little Rummin Stea
131 Pip Duggan

Inca STEA
137 Zoe Fieldhouse

Endless Summer Stea
142 Casie Richardson

Who knows Lilian Stea
130 Brodie Wickham

Kahean Lucky Seven Stea
132 Sascha Stephens

Ziggy Stea
134 Tiarni Wrigley

Gina Stea
Eliminated
135 Stafanie Jolly

Sapphire Storm NTEC
Withdrawn
139 Elsa Davis

Seamus Stea

EVA 65 Junior

143 Jasper Rigg
Llangollen The Wizard Stea

144 Catherine Van Munster
Fairview Archer Stea

Printed: 08-Feb-15 3:39 PM KBT

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:50 JUMPING

TOTAL Place Penalty PIl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

48.40 1 484 3 67.73% 0 0 0536 O 0
51.70 2 477 2 68.18% 0 0 0549 4 0
53.00 3 45 1 70.00% 0 0 0537 8 0
55.90 4 559 4 62.73% 0 0 0530 O 0
64.40 5 58 6 61.36% 0 64 0514 O 0
199.00 6 75 8 50.00% 2 60 50 o755 4 10
58 6 61.36% Elim 0520 4 0
573 5 61.82% Elim 0 0

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOw

Opt. Time 05:50 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

62.80 1 58 61.36% 0 0.8 0528 4 0
130.70 2 55.9 62.73% 60 14.8 06:27 O 0
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

Opt. Time 06:37 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

57.10 1 395 1 73.64% 0 136 0543 4 0
61.60 2 416 2 72.27% 20 0 o630 O 0
64.90 3 525 4 65.00% 0O 84 0658 4 0

73.10 4 539 6 64.09% 0 192 0725 O 0

84.30 5 545 7 63.64% 20 0.8 0615 4 5
99.90 6 559 8 62.73% 40 0 06:25 4 0
101.60 7 60 9 60.00% 40 16 0641 O 0
102.10 8 62.7 10 58.18% 0 84 0556 16 15
116.50 9 525 4 65.00% 60 4 0647 O 0
63.4 11 57.73% Elim 4 0

416 2 72.27T% W/drwn 8 9

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:37 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty PIl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

72.00 1 614 1 59.09% 0 76 065 O 3

73.20 2 64.8 2 56.82% 0 84 055 O 0



TEC ODE Printed: 08-Feb-15 3:39 PM KBT

Gradel DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:05 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty PIl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

1 Demi Rowlandson 67.30 1 67.3 3 55.15% 0 0 04:49 0 0
Springlodge Mack Mon

4  Tayla Smith 69.50 2 527 1 64.85% 0 128 0537 4 0
Lethal Contender MVPC

3 Georgia McGrath 88.20 3 71.8 4 5212% 2 0 124 0536 4 0
Maxfields Warlock Huon

5 Sarah Millhouse 124.60 4 61.8 2 58.79% 40 18.8 05552 4 0
Benstock My Two Cents H&D

Grade 2 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 05:39 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

12 Sasha Cantwell 5330 1 533 7 64.44% 0 0 0531 0 0
Burrowa Banjo Hunt

11 Georgia Fleming 56.70 2 56.7 10 62.22% 0 0 05:33 0 0
Woodlands Las H&D

10 Olivia Lawson 59.50 3 483 2 67.78% 0 3.2 0511 8 0
Exmoor Flynn TPRC

6 George Grover 60.10 4 533 7 64.44% 0O 28 0546 4 0
Isle De Pomme Hunt

17 Georgia Sly 66.20 5 494 5 67.04% 0 48 0507 12 0
Benstock Happy Feet H&D

15 Hailey Jacobson 7480 6 62.8 13 58.15% 0 12 0
TG Treatz On Me Huon

16 Lisa Van Riel 7740 7 62.8 13 58.15% 0 3.6 0510 8 3
Secret Mission Lilydale

14 Brook Dambacher 81.70 8 517 6 6556% 2 20 10 o06:04 O 0
Oscar de la Renta Hunt

13 Esther Cantwell 88.30 9 483 2 67.78% 0 0O 0536 24 16
Fallbrook Black Tie Hunt

9 Ellie Gillow 90.80 10 472 1 68.52% 40 3.6 05:48 0 0
Portland Miss Tprc

19 Bec Mcindoe 93.80 11 57.8 11 61.48% 20 0 0523 16 0
Walter Hunt

2 Phoebe Mclintyre 156.10 12 545 9 63.70% 80 9.6 06:.03 12 0
Lock It In Eddie Hunt

Eliminated

7 Georgia McGrath 62.8 13 58.15% Elim 06:14 4 0
Maxfields Martini Huon

8 Madeleine Pearn 60 12 60.00% Elim
Silver Spirit TPRC

20 George Grover 65.6 16 56.30% Elim
Berragoon Willing Hunt

21 Demi Rowlandson 48.3 2 67.78% Elim
Rowlan Park Fox Mon

Grade 3 Associate DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY sHOW

Opt. Time 05:50 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

48 Emma Watson 38.70 1 38.7 1 74.23% 0 0 0545 O 0
Lombardo Mon

54 Sarah Webb 4270 2 427 2 T71.54% 0 0 05:46 0 0
Silver Royal Mon

47 Molly Woof 53.70 3 47.3 3 68.46% 0 2.4 0556 4 0
SP Red Rover LPRC

53 Brit Morice 56.00 4 548 8 63.46% 0 12 0553 O 0



46

52

49

50

Tiny Miss
Sam Gibson-Smith
Indianna Jones

Ashleigh McSherry
Glenvale Bellarose
Jo Robhinson

Trick Or Treat

Phoebe Mcintyre
Success Dostta

Eliminated

45

43

55

Marlene Grimes
Top Card

Shelly Smithers
Question Of Time

Isobel Gibson
Queen's Lad

Retired

51

29

24

28

22

38

30

40

23

Kara Berry
Just Dance On

Biralee

Hunt

H&D

Mon

Hunt

Hunt

Leven

TPRC

H&D

Grade 3 Members

Abbey Velnaar
Ziggy Stardust

Brandy Howe
Costa

Steph Todd
Sh'Bourne Phantom
Hannah Rowlands
Fallbrook Intrigue
Alice Paterson
Marcus

James Wakefield
Sophia Loren
Hailey Jacobson
TG Dreams Royalle

Sophie Rowlands
Merriworth Spring Adonis

Eliminated

33

32

36

26

39

25

31

41

37

Abi Radburn
HHM Promise
Grace Radburn
HHM Rejoice

Hannah Deegan
Fabian

Charlotte Youngman
Pivotal Moment
Chelsea Baker
Smudge

Abbey Watson

Miss Muffett

Austin Williams

The Full Ranga

Olivia Breenan

Polo

Jemma Curtain
Kirana Just A Rockin

Huon

Mon

Hunt

Mon

H&D

Huon

Huon

Mon

Huon

Huon

Fern Park

TPRC

TPRC

Mon

Huon

Hunt

H&D

59.00

77.40

91.30

97.10

TOTAL
60.10

64.00

65.60

66.50

67.10

90.40

92.40

114.50

Place

1

2

54.2

76.2

72.1

53.1

48.5

68.7

58.3

50.2

7 63.85%
12 49.23%
11 51.92%

6 64.62%

4  67.69%
10 54.23%

9 61.15%

5 66.54%
DRESSAGE

Penalty PIl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

51.3

58.8

54.8

56.5

66.3

70.4

65.2

67.5

51.3

63.5

58.3

58.8

76.2

53.1

61.2

51.9

58.8

1

8

5

6

14

16

13

15

12

17

11

65.77%

60.77%

63.46%

62.31%

55.77%

53.08%

56.54%

55.00%

65.77%

57.69%

61.15%

60.77%

49.23%

64.62%

59.23%

65.38%

60.77%

0O 48 0602 O 0
0 1.2 0527 O 0
0 15.2 06:28 4 0
40 0 0539 4 0
Elim 0 0
Elim 06:53 0 0
Elim 07:13 8 0
Retired 0 0
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:50 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0 88 0612 O 0
0 52 0517 0 0
0 6.8 0607 4 0
0 6 0515 4 0
0 08 0552 O 0
20 0 0547 O 0
20 72 0512 O 0
0 0 0535 16 31
Elim 0 0
Elim 0 0
Elim Elim
Elim 4 0
Elim 0 0
Elim 0 0
Elim 0 0
Elim 4 0
Elim 0 0



TEC ODE
Grade 4 15 Years and Under

61

82

66

78

83

74

65

63

79

81

71

77

58

60

Alesia Dyke

Fizzy Giz

Shari Sweeney
Heartwood Monarch
Brodie Nicolson
Caddie

Cody Lane

Shalim

Simone Crack
Kentucky

Connor Williams
A Sassy Little Number
Emma Nicholson
Fletcher

Nicola Hutchinson
Maxfirlds Super Nova
Martala Townsend
The Jolly Swagman
Neve James
Thunder

Abbey Velnaar
Budweiser

Emily Fish

Farm Time Fergus
Bronte McShane
Karoola Banjo

Samuel Dyke
Foxy Roxy

Eliminated

57

80

64

69

72

59

76

Hayley Sly
Maybe A Diva

Ellie Kaye
Arthurian Huntingfields

Mon
Brighton
Hunt
H&D
Huon
Huon
Hunt
Derwent
H&D
Huon
Huon
H&D
Mon

Mon

H&D

H&D

32.00

38.60

44.90

55.70

58.90

73.30

75.20

76.10

79.20

83.80

86.60

100.60

101.80

123.00

Grade 4 16 Years & Over

Isobel Christian
Cally

Emily McMann
ESB Golden Gust

Keryn Gane
Killala Da Vinci Koda

Kirrelea Porter
Harry

Shelly Smithers
Markov

Eliminated

68

73

Breeanna House
Balmoral Venture

Olivia Wescombe
No Jay Vee

Hunt

Hunt

Huon

Mon

Leven

Hunt

Huon

TOTAL

42.30

63.40

69.20

75.50

80.20

TOTAL Place

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

Place

1

2

Printed: 08-Feb-15 3:39 PM KBT

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 07:44 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

32

38.2

40.9

a7.7

34.1

70.9

55.2

50.5

41.6

49.8

58.6

70.2

40.2

64.8

57.3

63.4

1 78.64% 0 0 0739 O 0
3 74.55% 0 04 0723 O 0
5 72.73% 0 0 o725 4 0
7 68.18% 0 0 o732 4 4
2 T77.27T% 20 48 0712 O 0
16 52.73% 0 24 0750 O 0
10 63.18% 20 0 o726 O 0
9 66.36% 20 56 07120 O 0
6 72.27% 20 9.6 o07.00 8 0
8 66.82% 20 10 o659 4 0
12 60.91% 0 24 0624 4 0
15 53.18% 0 264 06:18 4 0
4 73.18% 40 216 0838 O 0
14 56.82% 20 33.2 09.07 4 1
11 61.82% Elim Elim

13 57.73% Elim 0 0
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOw

Opt. Time 07:44 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

423 3 71.82% 0 0 o726 O 0
266 1 8227% 0 36.8 0916 O 0
518 6 65.45% 0 24 o718 12 3
355 2 76.36% 40 0 0744 O 0
498 5 66.82% 20 44 o713 4 2
436 4 70.91% Elim 0 0
54.5 Elim 63.64% 40 2 07:49



TEC ODE

97

86

99

91

88

93

90

87

92

85

94

96

89

95

Chloe Daun
PEC Bailey

Hamish Burge
Skipper

Kaszia Sowerby
Fallbrook Highlight
Zoe Gillow

Sweet Pea

Chloe Daun

PEC Starlight
April Oates
Shannon La Toya
Holly Johnson
Mickey

Hannah Ryan
Tess

Nina Schulz
Rathowen So What
Holly Bradburn
Benny

Meike Drake
New York Yankee
Abbie Townsend
Connie

Ellie Morgan
Allie

Mollie Ford

Spinifex Park Royal Jester

Grade 5

Hunt
Huon
Mon
TPRC
Hunt
Hunt
Mon
Huon
Hunt
Huon
Hunt
H&D

H&D

G5 Junior

Huon

TOTAL
51.00

67.60

78.50

78.80

85.40

88.50

93.60

93.90

211.10

307.00

315.50

365.20

454.50

TOTAL
389.40

Place
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

Place

Printed: 08-Feb-153:39 PM KBT
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 07:28 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

51 8 66.00% 0 0 o724 O 0
66 13 56.00% 0 16 0704 O 0
55,5 10 63.00% 16 7
42 4 72.00% 0 368 0536 O 0
39 2 74.00% 20 264 0602 O 0
465 6 69.00% 40 0 o726 O 2
45 5 70.00% 20 19.6 0817 4 5
405 3 73.00% 20 28.4 0557 4 1
64.5 12 57.00% 80 53.6 0942 0 13
33 1 78.00% 250 0 24
615 11 59.00% 250 4 0
54 9 64.00% 40 21.2 08:21 250 0
495 7 67.00% 400 4 1

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOw

Opt. Time 07:28 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
394 1 73.75% 330 0 20



